
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

13 
919 
666 
66 
86 

Name 

Marcio COELHO 
Luis MOREDO 
Julio CESAR 
Alexsandro PIRES 
Lucas SILVA 

Class 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:05.039 
1:07.459 
1:09.679 
1:12.672 
1:13.304 

Diff 

2.420 
4.640 
7.633 
8.265 

In Lap 

2 
4 
6 
5 
1 

Best Speed 

126,090 
121,567 
117,694 
112,847 
111,874 

2nd Best 

1:06.178 
1:09.971 
1:11.536 
1:13.132 
1:13.621 

Laps 

9 
6 
6 
7 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 31/03/2019 08:44:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SUL BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 1ª Etap 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT 

Treino 1 SBKL 

Practice started at 8:30:51 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

31/03/2019 08:30 


